title

Broken Bread w/ Roy Choi
Migrant Kitchen_Jdewish Deli
Making The Menu_Season 2

Cal Organics/Handle w/ Care
Next Wave/Endorffeine
Cacique/{RelGeneration

The Shift

Jersey Mike’s Subs

Making The Menu_Season 1
Invisalign/Made To Move
Jersey Mike’s Subs

LL Bean/Uncharted

Jersey Mike_Day of Giving
Campy

Casa Noble Tequila/Crafted
A1l Nighter

Food Court

Hyundai/Grill Iron_Season 2
Infiniti/The Line

Whole Foods/Homemade Healthy
Whole Foods/Holiday Cocktail
McDonald’s/Employee Portraits
Whole Foods/How To

Behind The Line

Intel/Big Idea Box

Handmade Portraits/Facaro
American Craftsman Series

Desert Son

awards

Golden Telly Award (2018) Webby Honoree (2018) James Beard Foundation Media Award (2017)

JAMES MANN

DIRECTOR/PRODUCER

cameraexperiment.com

type

TV Series (6 episodes)

TV Series (1 episode)
Digital Series

Branded Series

Digital Series (Pilot)
Branded Series

Digital Series (Pilot)
Commercial Campaign (8 spots)
Digital Series

Branded Series (1 episode)
Commercial Campaign (6 spots)
Branded Series

Commercial

Digital Series

Hands Only Recipe Series
Digital Series

Digital Series

Branded Series

Branded Series

Digital Series

Hands Only Recipe Series
Digital Campaign (3 spots)
Hands Only Recipe Series
Digital Series

Digital Campaign

Digital Series (1 episode)
Digital Series

Feature Film

company
KCET/Tastemade
KCET/Life&Thyme
Las Vegas Tourism
Tastemade

Camera Experiment
Tastemade
Tastemade

0dd Machine

Las Vegas Tourism
AwesomenessTV

0dd Machine
Tastemade

0dd Machine
Tastemade
Tastemade
Tastemade
Tastemade
Tastemade
Eater/Vox

Whole Foods Media
Whole Foods Media
BRW USA

Whole Foods Media
Panna

0dd Machine

Etsy

LASCO

Camera Experiment

year
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010

Bronze Telly Award (2016) Addy Award (2016) Silver Telly Award (2015) Brozne Telly Award (2015)
Webby Honoree (2013) Shoot Magazine New Director Showcase (2012)



