JAMES MANN DIRECTOR/PRODUCER cameraexperiment.com

title	type	company	year
Broken Bread w/ Roy Choi	TV Series (6 episodes)	KCET/Tastemade	2019
Migrant Kitchen_Jewish Deli	TV Series (1 episode)	KCET/Life&Thyme	2018
Making The Menu_Season 2	Digital Series	Las Vegas Tourism	2018
Cal Organics/Handle w/ Care	Branded Series	Tastemade	2018
Next Wave/Endorffeine	Digital Series (Pilot)	Camera Experiment	2018
Cacique/{Re}Generation	Branded Series	Tastemade	2017
The Shift	Digital Series (Pilot)	Tastemade	2017
Jersey Mike's Subs	Commercial Campaign (8 spots)	Odd Machine	2017
Making The Menu_Season 1	Digital Series	Las Vegas Tourism	2017
Invisalign/Made To Move	Branded Series (1 episode)	AwesomenessTV	2017
Jersey Mike's Subs	Commercial Campaign (6 spots)	Odd Machine	2016
LL Bean/Uncharted	Branded Series	Tastemade	2016
Jersey Mike_Day of Giving	Commercial	Odd Machine	2016
Campy	Digital Series	Tastemade	2016
Casa Noble Tequila/Crafted	Hands Only Recipe Series	Tastemade	2016
All Nighter	Digital Series	Tastemade	2016
Food Court	Digital Series	Tastemade	2016
Hyundai/Grill Iron_Season 2	Branded Series	Tastemade	2015
Infiniti/The Line	Branded Series	Eater/Vox	2015
Whole Foods/Homemade Healthy	Digital Series	Whole Foods Media	2015
Whole Foods/Holiday Cocktail	Hands Only Recipe Series	Whole Foods Media	2014
McDonald's/Employee Portraits	Digital Campaign (3 spots)	BRW USA	2014
Whole Foods/How To	Hands Only Recipe Series	Whole Foods Media	2014
Behind The Line	Digital Series	Panna	2013
Intel/Big Idea Box	Digital Campaign	Odd Machine	2013
Handmade Portraits/Facaro	Digital Series (1 episode)	Etsy	2012
American Craftsman Series	Digital Series	LASCO	2011
Desert Son	Feature Film	Camera Experiment	2010

awards

Golden Telly Award (2018) Webby Honoree (2018) James Beard Foundation Media Award (2017) Bronze Telly Award (2016) Addy Award (2016) Silver Telly Award (2015) Brozne Telly Award (2015) Webby Honoree (2013) Shoot Magazine New Director Showcase (2012)